XSA3000-R Series
Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer + Vector Network Analyzer
Key Features
 Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Range from 9kHz up to 8GHz
 Vector Network Analyzer Frequency Range from 100kHz up to 8GHz
 100% POI 6.25μs, Dynamic Range 60dB
 -165dBm/Hz Displayed Average Noise Level (Typ.)
 -106dBc/Hz.@10 kHz Offset Phase Noise (1 GHz, Typ.)

Remote Controller NI-MAX，Web Browser，Easy Spectrum software，File Explorer
Display 10.4-inch LCD, supports multi-touch, mouse, and keyboard
Ordering Information
Order Information Order Number
Product Information
Real Time Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz - 3.6GHz, Preamp and TG standard, VNA standard, 100 MHz Analysis Bandwidth XSA3036-R
Real Time Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz - 6GHz, Preamp and TG standard, VNA standard, 100 MHz Analysis Bandwidth XSA3060-R
Real Time Spectrum Analyzer 9kHz - 8GHz, Preamp and TG standard, VNA standard, 100 MHz Analysis Bandwidth XSA3080-R
Standard Accessories
Quick Guide / Power Cord ————
USB Device Cable 7ULD10
N-BNC Adaptor 7AN-B-6
Common Optional Accessories
N - N Cable，1m, 6G, 7LN-N-610
N- SMA Cable，1m, 6G 7LN-SAM-610
SMA - SMA Cable, 1m, 6G 7LSAM-S-610
SAM (F) Adaptor 7ASMA-KK-6
N - SMA Adaptor，6G 7AN-SAM-6
N - SMA Adaptor，3G 7AN-SAM-3
433M Line 7SAL433
VNA Optional Accessories
N type Economic Calibration Kit，DC - 6GHz, 50Ω，Female end CF5506-F
N type Economic Calibration Kit，DC-6GHz, 50Ω，Male end CF5506-M
N type Economic Calibration Kit，DC-9GHz, 50Ω，Female end CF5509-F
N type Economic Calibration Kit，DC-9GHz, 50Ω，Male end CF5509-M
3.5mm type Economic Calibration Kit，DC-6GHz, 50Ω，Female end CF6506-F
3.5mm type Economic Calibration Kit，DC-6GHz, 50Ω，Male end CF6506-M
3.5mm type Economic Calibration Kit，DC-9GHz, 50Ω，Female end CF6509-F
3.5mm type Economic Calibration Kit，DC-9GHz, 50Ω，Male end CF6509-M